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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.31 25. Lee Ovaert 12 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 106.13 24. Chris Gay 19 SSP - UN USA

3 142.68 12. Trent Kiesau 40 SSP LER MM USA A175463

4 170.62 1. Christopher Dyer 66 SSP MI SS USA A233517

5 173.64 13. Len Weld 41 SSP SS MM USA A416425

6 185.14 14. Jake Stroisch 52 SSP MI SS USA A734195

7 218.24 10. Robert Lammle 29 SSP S MM USA A668744

8 221.48 20. Robert Cannady 81 SSP - UN USA A353785

9 227.24 7. Philip Irwin 79 SSP - MM USA A54192

10 233.06 8. Doug Longshore 53 SSP - MM USA A49027

11 334.30 4. George Masciarelli 98 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

12 349.07 21. Xavier Fountain 109 SSP J UN USA

13 355.71 3. Brian Petrovich 80 SSP MI UN USA

14 432.38 11. Riley Petrovich 127 SSP J UN USA

15 458.98 2. Nick Petrovich 67 SSP J UN USA

16 555.02 6. Star Sharp 122 SSP L J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:07

LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 148.34 5. Rick Denny 22 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

2 162.75 27. Roy Baker 36 ESP - UN USA

3 348.39 26. Debra Ovaert 74 ESP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 198.35 19. Thomas Green 22 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

2 211.36 17. Alexander Green 23 CDP - UN USA

3 284.21 9. Barry Luxenberg 78 CDP S MM USA A774324

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.65 23. Michael Reithmiller 82 CCP - NV USA A777147

2 190.05 16. Andy Flores 61 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 211.12 22. Charles Millican 24 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:07

LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.68 12. Trent Kiesau 40 SSP LER MM USA A175463

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 348.39 26. Debra Ovaert 74 ESP L UN USA

2 555.02 6. Star Sharp 122 SSP L J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 148.34 5. Rick Denny 22 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

2 190.05 16. Andy Flores 61 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 198.35 19. Thomas Green 22 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

4 211.12 22. Charles Millican 24 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

5 334.30 4. George Masciarelli 98 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.62 1. Christopher Dyer 66 SSP MI SS USA A233517

2 185.14 14. Jake Stroisch 52 SSP MI SS USA A734195

3 355.71 3. Brian Petrovich 80 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 349.07 21. Xavier Fountain 109 SSP J UN USA

2 432.38 11. Riley Petrovich 127 SSP J UN USA

3 458.98 2. Nick Petrovich 67 SSP J UN USA

4 555.02 6. Star Sharp 122 SSP L J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 198.35 19. Thomas Green 22 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

2 211.12 22. Charles Millican 24 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

3 218.24 10. Robert Lammle 29 SSP S MM USA A668744

4 284.21 9. Barry Luxenberg 78 CDP S MM USA A774324

5 334.30 4. George Masciarelli 98 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 4-8-17 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 173.64 13. Len Weld 41 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 190.05 16. Andy Flores 61 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)


